

Sessions 113 of 2014

CNR-WBBB01-001678-2014

JO CODE WB00837

Present: Shri Teerthankar Bhattarcharyya

ADJ,1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Order No 45 dated

21.09.2024

This day is fixed for appearance and evidence of P.W.s.
In view of resolution dated 21.09.2024 of Suri Bar no step has been taken by either of the parties due to demise of a Law Clerk and as such no effective judicial work could be done this day.

No witness has turned up.

Case is adjourned.

Fix appearance and evidence as per following fresh schedule:-

09.04.2025 for evidence of csw 2

10.04.2025 for evidence of csw 3 & 4.

11.04.2025 for evidence of csw 7 & 8.

Issue summons.

Prosecution is directed to ensure the presence of witnesses.,

Dictated & corrected

Additional Sessions Judge

1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge

1st Court, Suri, Birbhum